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STOCK LIST 17 MARCH 2025

Swim Platform

Cushions set

Carpeted

Storage Hatches

Powdercoating

Delivery Time

On Stock

On Stock
June
On Stock
June
June
June
June
On Stock
June
On Stock
June

On Stock

On Stock

On Stock

On Stock
On Stock
July
May
June
On Stock
May

May

On Stock

June

€1.600

€2.025

€1.750

€2.175

€2.050

€2.475

€2.250

€2.750

€5.750

€6.300

€5.850

€6.400

€6.700

€7.300

€6.800

€7.400

€1.650
€2.075
€2.450

€2.875

€2.950

€ 3.450

€2.950

€3.450

€5.350

€5.950




R485 4 v 7/ v o/ 7 4 4 4 July €7.850
R485A 4 v o/ v oo/ 7 v v 4 v On Stock €8.550
R500 4 v o/ v o v/ 4 4 4 June €9.500
R500A 4 v o/ v oo/ 7 v v 4 v May €10.300
RF450 4 v v oo/ v 4 May €7.250
RF454 3 v v  / v v 4 v June €7.995
RF500 4 v v o/ 4 4 On Stock €8.750
RF504 4 v v o/ 4 v 4 v On Stock €9.750
S$580 4 v o/ v o /v 7 4 4 4 June €17.950

Price is include Tax, and all rights reserved.



