QVEST

STOCK LIST 17 MARCH 2025

Model	Thickness	Railing	Swim Ladder	Teardrop Flat Floor	Self Drain	Console	Swim Platform	Cushions set	Chairs	Carpeted	12 Volt Lights	Storage Hatches	Powdercoating	Delivery Time	Price
F301	2	1										-		On Stock	€ 1.600
F301A	2	1										-	1	On Stock	€ 2.025
F331	2	1										-		June	€ 1.750
F331A	2	1										-	1	On Stock	€ 2.175
F361	2	1										-		June	€ 2.050
F361A	2	1										-	1	June	€ 2.475
F401	2	1	1									-		June	€ 2.250
F401A	2	1	1									-	1	June	€ 2.750
F450	3	1	1	1	1							2		On Stock	€ 5.750
F450A	3	1	1	1	1							2	✓	June	€ 6.300
F452	3	1	1	1	1							2		On Stock	€ 5.850
F452A	3	1	1	1	1							2	✓	June	€ 6.400
F500	3	1	1	1	1							2		On Stock	€ 6.700
F500A	3	1	1	1	1							2	1	-	€ 7.300
F502	3	1	1	1	1							2		On Stock	€ 6.800
F502A	3	1	1	1	1							2	1	On Stock	€ 7.400
B301	2	1										-		On Stock	€ 1.650
B301A	2	1										-	1	On Stock	€ 2.075
B381	2	1	1	1								-		July	€ 2.450
B381A	2	1	1	1								-	1	May	€ 2.875
B421S	2	1	1	1								-		June	€ 2.950
B421SA	2	1	1	1								-	✓	On Stock	€ 3.450
B421L	2	1	1	1								-		May	€ 2.950
B421LA	2	1	1	1								-	1	May	€ 3.450
R400	3	1	1	1	1							2		On Stock	€ 5.350
R400A	3	1	1	1	1							2	1	June	€ 5.950

R485	4	1	1	1	1	1	1	1				4		July	€ 7.850
R485A	4	1	1	1	1	1	1	1				4	1	On Stock	€ 8.550
R500	4	1	1	1	1	1	1	1				4		June	€ 9.500
R500A	4	1	1	1	1	/	/	1				4	1	May	€ 10.300
RF450	4		/	/	1				1			4		May	€ 7.250
RF454	3		1	1	1				1	1		4	1	June	€ 7.995
RF500	4		1	1	1				1			4		On Stock	€ 8.750
RF504	4		1	1	1				1	1		4	1	On Stock	€ 9.750
S580	4	1	1	1	1	1	✓				✓	4		June	€ 17.950
Price is include Tax, and all rights reserved.															